
vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MANJU BHATTMother's Name     
JAGDISH CH.BHATTFather's Name      
ABHISHEK BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

1Roll No.

179 190

6.00 4.00 31.003.00 44.00 4.00 35.00 45.00HINDI C2C2 3.00 3.00
4.00 3.00 19.002.00 28.00 4.00 59.00 70.00ENGLISH B2E 3.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 19.003.00 32.00 4.00 32.00 42.00MATHEMATICS C2E 3.00 3.00
7.00 3.00 29.003.00 42.00 5.00 33.00 47.00SCIENCE C2C2 4.00 5.00
3.00 3.00 16.002.00 24.00 4.00 36.00 47.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2E 3.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 18.002.00 31.00 4.00 20.00 31.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C2 4.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 19.00 19.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 26.00 26.00COMP. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     48.81 C2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

327.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GUNJAN ARYAMother's Name     
SANJAY ARYAFather's Name      
ABHISHEK KUMARStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

2Roll No.

153 190

5.00 4.00 4.002.00 15.00 4.00 26.00 36.00HINDI DE 3.00 3.00
5.00 4.00 4.002.00 15.00 4.00 41.00 51.00ENGLISH C1E 3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 24.003.00 35.00 4.00 27.00 37.00MATHEMATICS DD 3.00 3.00
7.00 4.00 35.004.00 50.00 5.00 34.00 46.00SCIENCE C2C2 3.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 15.002.00 25.00 4.00 33.00 44.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2E 3.00 4.00
1.00 4.00 16.004.00 25.00 4.00 17.00 28.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DD 4.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 28.00 28.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     42.84 C2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

287.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GAYATRI GIRIMother's Name     
KAILASH GIRIFather's Name      
AJAY GIRIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

3Roll No.

178 190

8.00 5.00 54.004.00 71.00 8.00 55.00 73.00HINDI B1B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 70.005.00 90.00 9.00 70.00 89.00ENGLISH A2A2 5.00 5.00
7.00 4.00 40.005.00 56.00 6.00 46.00 62.00MATHEMATICS B2C1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 55.005.00 74.00 7.00 48.00 65.00SCIENCE B2B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 67.005.00 87.00 10.00 77.00 97.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 41.005.00 60.00 9.00 37.00 56.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 43.000.00 43.00 0.00 43.00 43.00GK. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 42.000.00 42.00 0.00 42.00 42.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     78.66 B1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

527.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DEEPA  POUDIYALMother's Name     
SURESH CHANDRA POUDIYALFather's Name      
ANKITA POUDIYALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

4Roll No.

189 190

6.00 4.00 32.003.00 45.00 4.00 33.00 43.00HINDI C2C2 3.00 3.00
6.00 3.00 14.002.00 25.00 5.00 51.00 63.00ENGLISH B2E 3.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 18.003.00 27.00 4.00 42.00 54.00MATHEMATICS C1E 4.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 30.003.00 43.00 5.00 33.00 46.00SCIENCE C2C2 4.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 17.002.00 27.00 4.00 43.00 54.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1E 3.00 4.00
3.00 4.00 20.004.00 31.00 7.00 20.00 33.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C2 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 18.00 18.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     48.96 C2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

328.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

NAZIAMother's Name     
PARVEJ MALIKFather's Name      
BILAL MALIKStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

5Roll No.

144 190

6.00 4.00 43.003.00 56.00 4.00 45.00 57.00HINDI C1C1 4.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 39.003.00 53.00 4.00 41.00 53.00ENGLISH C1C1 4.00 4.00
7.00 5.00 20.004.00 36.00 4.00 33.00 45.00MATHEMATICS C2D 4.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 34.003.00 48.00 5.00 48.00 61.00SCIENCE B2C2 4.00 4.00
3.00 4.00 27.003.00 37.00 5.00 51.00 64.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2D 4.00 4.00
8.00 5.00 28.004.00 45.00 4.00 25.00 37.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1B2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 27.00 27.00COMP. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     53.88 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

361.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BIMLA KANYALMother's Name     
MAHIPAL SINGHFather's Name      
CHARU KANYALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

6Roll No.

185 190

8.00 5.00 59.005.00 77.00 6.00 60.00 76.00HINDI B1B1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 64.005.00 83.00 9.00 78.00 97.00ENGLISH A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 65.005.00 85.00 10.00 63.00 83.00MATHEMATICS A2A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 63.005.00 82.00 10.00 70.00 90.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 76.005.00 94.00 10.00 78.00 98.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 34.005.00 53.00 7.00 45.00 62.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A2B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 38.000.00 38.00 0.00 40.00 40.00GK. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 42.00 42.00COMP. 50(M) A2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     87.76 A2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

588.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KIRAN NAULAMother's Name     
KRISHNAPAL S.NAULAFather's Name      
CHIRAG NAULAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

7Roll No.

175 190

1.00 4.00 13.003.00 21.00 4.00 27.00 40.00HINDI DE 5.00 4.00
3.00 5.00 13.002.00 23.00 8.00 44.00 61.00ENGLISH B2E 5.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 30.003.00 42.00 4.00 27.00 39.00MATHEMATICS DC2 4.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 49.003.00 64.00 6.00 42.00 56.00SCIENCE C1B2 4.00 4.00
4.00 5.00 28.002.00 39.00 7.00 28.00 44.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2D 4.00 5.00
3.00 4.00 20.003.00 30.00 8.00 18.00 34.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 20.00 20.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     46.42 C2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

311.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KIRAN PALARIYAMother's Name     
VISHNU DUTT PALARIYAFather's Name      
DEEPSHIKHA PALARIYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

8Roll No.

168 190

4.00 4.00 25.003.00 36.00 4.00 28.00 40.00HINDI DD 4.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 24.003.00 37.00 5.00 63.00 76.00ENGLISH B1D 4.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 33.003.00 47.00 4.00 33.00 44.00MATHEMATICS C2C2 3.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 47.004.00 62.00 6.00 46.00 60.00SCIENCE C1B2 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 40.004.00 52.00 5.00 53.00 66.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C1 4.00 4.00
3.00 4.00 26.004.00 37.00 6.00 27.00 40.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1C1 4.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 29.000.00 29.00 0.00 29.00 29.00GK. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 23.000.00 23.00 0.00 23.00 23.00COMP. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     56.42 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

378.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DEEPTI BHATTMother's Name     
PRAKASH CHANDRA BHATTFather's Name      
DIPANSHU BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

9Roll No.

183 190

8.00 3.00 44.004.00 59.00 5.00 45.00 60.00HINDI C1C1 5.00 5.00
7.00 4.00 27.003.00 41.00 10.00 65.00 85.00ENGLISH A2C2 5.00 5.00
8.00 3.00 36.004.00 51.00 5.00 37.00 50.00MATHEMATICS C2C1 3.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 48.003.00 63.00 9.00 51.00 70.00SCIENCE B2B2 5.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 29.003.00 42.00 6.00 64.00 80.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1C2 5.00 5.00
7.00 4.00 42.003.00 56.00 8.00 33.00 50.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1B1 5.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 36.000.00 36.00 0.00 36.00 36.00GK. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 25.000.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00COMP. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     68.06 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

456.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

HEMA SANWALMother's Name     
DEEPAK SANWALFather's Name      
DIVYANSH SANWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

10Roll No.

183 190

10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 10.00 79.00 99.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 76.005.00 96.00 10.00 79.00 99.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 70.005.00 89.00 9.00 75.00 94.00MATHEMATICS A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 10.00 79.00 99.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.005.00 98.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 49.005.00 69.00 9.00 49.00 68.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 48.000.00 48.00 0.00 48.00 48.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 46.00 46.00COMP. 50(M) A1A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     97.46 A1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

653.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SEEMA BOHRAMother's Name     
BHUPENDRA SINGH BOHRAFather's Name      
DIVYANSHU BOHRAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

11Roll No.

175 190

6.00 3.00 33.004.00 46.00 6.00 35.00 49.00HINDI C2C2 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 32.004.00 45.00 6.00 41.00 55.00ENGLISH C1C2 4.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 31.003.00 46.00 8.00 36.00 53.00MATHEMATICS C1C2 5.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 43.004.00 56.00 6.00 50.00 64.00SCIENCE B2C1 4.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 45.004.00 57.00 5.00 60.00 73.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1C1 4.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 30.003.00 43.00 6.00 21.00 35.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2B2 5.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 25.000.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00GK. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 32.00 32.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     57.61 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

386.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MANDEEP KAURMother's Name     
GURUDEV SINGHFather's Name      
HARMANDEEP KAURStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

12Roll No.

185 190

5.00 5.00 32.005.00 47.00 7.00 55.00 72.00HINDI B1C2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 60.005.00 80.00 10.00 79.00 99.00ENGLISH A1B1 5.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 48.004.00 63.00 7.00 66.00 83.00MATHEMATICS A2B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 59.005.00 79.00 9.00 73.00 92.00SCIENCE A1B1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 80.005.00 99.00 10.00 74.00 93.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 4.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 35.004.00 52.00 7.00 26.00 43.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 39.00 39.00GK. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 40.00 40.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     83.73 A2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

561.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

URMILA SAMMALMother's Name     
RAJENDRA S, SAMMALFather's Name      
HITESH SAMMALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

13Roll No.

176 190

6.00 4.00 28.003.00 41.00 5.00 30.00 43.00HINDI C2C2 4.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 21.003.00 33.00 9.00 63.00 81.00ENGLISH A2D 4.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 42.004.00 56.00 4.00 40.00 53.00MATHEMATICS C1C1 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 36.004.00 53.00 10.00 42.00 62.00SCIENCE B2C1 5.00 5.00
5.00 4.00 36.003.00 48.00 9.00 50.00 68.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 4.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 28.004.00 45.00 5.00 32.00 45.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 18.00 18.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 32.00 32.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     60.00 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

402.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

JYOTI SHARMAMother's Name     
BINOD KUMARFather's Name      
JIGYASHA SHARMAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

14Roll No.

185 190

10.00 5.00 68.005.00 88.00 10.00 68.00 88.00HINDI A2A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 70.005.00 90.00 9.00 73.00 91.00ENGLISH A1A2 5.00 4.00
7.00 5.00 56.005.00 73.00 4.00 60.00 73.00MATHEMATICS B1B1 4.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 77.005.00 97.00 9.00 54.00 73.00SCIENCE B1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 76.005.00 95.00 9.00 78.00 97.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 38.005.00 57.00 8.00 41.00 59.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A2A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 47.000.00 47.00 0.00 47.00 47.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 39.00 39.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     84.63 A2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

567.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KHASTI GAUNIYAMother's Name     
GANGA SINGH GAUNIYAFather's Name      
KARAN SINGHStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

15Roll No.

189 190

6.00 4.00 60.005.00 75.00 8.00 60.00 76.00HINDI B1B1 4.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 51.004.00 65.00 7.00 71.00 86.00ENGLISH A2B2 4.00 4.00
7.00 2.00 35.004.00 48.00 4.00 50.00 61.00MATHEMATICS B2C2 3.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 51.005.00 67.00 7.00 59.00 75.00SCIENCE B1B2 4.00 5.00
7.00 3.00 41.004.00 55.00 9.00 55.00 73.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1C1 4.00 5.00
9.00 3.00 36.004.00 52.00 7.00 33.00 49.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B1 4.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 37.000.00 37.00 0.00 48.00 48.00GK. 50(M) A1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 28.000.00 28.00 0.00 30.00 30.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     74.33 B1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

498.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

POOJA PORIYALMother's Name     
RAMESH CH. PORIYALFather's Name      
KHYATI PORIYALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

16Roll No.

187 190

10.00 5.00 75.005.00 95.00 10.00 75.00 95.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 75.005.00 95.00 10.00 74.00 94.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 75.005.00 94.00 9.00 73.00 92.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 10.00 79.00 99.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.005.00 100.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 48.005.00 68.00 10.00 49.00 69.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 48.000.00 48.00 0.00 37.00 37.00GK. 50(M) B1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 42.000.00 42.00 0.00 43.00 43.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     93.88 A1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

629.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SARITA DUGWALMother's Name     
GOVIND S. DUGWALFather's Name      
KUNAL DUGWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

17Roll No.

184 190

4.00 5.00 34.004.00 47.00 8.00 37.00 53.00HINDI C1C2 4.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 33.004.00 48.00 6.00 56.00 70.00ENGLISH B2C2 4.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 45.004.00 60.00 4.00 34.00 46.00MATHEMATICS C2C1 4.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 48.005.00 66.00 6.00 40.00 55.00SCIENCE C1B2 5.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 42.004.00 54.00 4.00 38.00 50.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C1 4.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 26.005.00 40.00 8.00 18.00 34.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C1 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 25.000.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00GK. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 31.000.00 31.00 0.00 31.00 31.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     54.33 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

364.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MANJU BORAMother's Name     
SHYAM S. BORAFather's Name      
LAKHAN S. BORAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

18Roll No.

177 190

5.00 3.00 13.002.00 23.00 4.00 26.00 38.00HINDI DE 4.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 10.003.00 19.00 5.00 44.00 57.00ENGLISH C1E 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 27.003.00 39.00 4.00 27.00 37.00MATHEMATICS DD 3.00 3.00
5.00 3.00 33.003.00 44.00 5.00 28.00 41.00SCIENCE C2C2 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 34.003.00 46.00 5.00 27.00 40.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DC2 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 17.003.00 27.00 4.00 20.00 32.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2D 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 19.00 19.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     41.94 C2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

281.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BHAWANA JOSHIMother's Name     
GOPAL DUTT JOSHIFather's Name      
MAHI JOSHIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

19Roll No.

164 190

9.00 5.00 72.005.00 91.00 9.00 72.00 91.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 67.005.00 84.00 7.00 61.00 78.00ENGLISH B1A2 5.00 5.00
4.00 5.00 21.003.00 33.00 4.00 27.00 39.00MATHEMATICS DD 4.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 55.004.00 74.00 7.00 56.00 72.00SCIENCE B1B1 4.00 5.00
6.00 3.00 60.005.00 74.00 7.00 55.00 72.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 49.005.00 68.00 10.00 42.00 62.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A2A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 47.000.00 47.00 0.00 47.00 47.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 24.000.00 24.00 0.00 25.00 25.00COMP. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     72.54 B1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

486.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

VIDHYA DEVIMother's Name     
BANSHI LAL BHAGATFather's Name      
MANISH KUMARStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

20Roll No.

123 190

1.00 3.00 11.003.00 18.00 4.00 11.00 21.00HINDI EE 3.00 3.00
2.00 4.00 1.002.00 9.00 4.00 27.00 39.00ENGLISH DE 4.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 12.003.00 21.00 4.00 26.00 36.00MATHEMATICS DE 3.00 3.00
4.00 3.00 16.002.00 25.00 4.00 27.00 37.00SCIENCE DE 3.00 3.00
1.00 5.00 8.002.00 16.00 4.00 27.00 38.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DE 4.00 3.00
1.00 3.00 10.003.00 17.00 4.00 17.00 30.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2E 4.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 19.00 19.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     35.37 D/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

237.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

CHANDRA RAWALMother's Name     
NAVEEN RAWALFather's Name      
NAKUL RAWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

21Roll No.

178 190

4.00 4.00 40.003.00 51.00 6.00 45.00 60.00HINDI C1C1 4.00 5.00
9.00 3.00 61.005.00 78.00 8.00 71.00 88.00ENGLISH A2B1 4.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 37.004.00 51.00 5.00 45.00 58.00MATHEMATICS C1C1 4.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 57.004.00 75.00 8.00 72.00 90.00SCIENCE A2B1 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 66.005.00 83.00 9.00 76.00 95.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
7.00 3.00 32.004.00 46.00 6.00 23.00 39.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 33.00 33.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 41.000.00 41.00 0.00 41.00 41.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     75.22 B1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

504.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAVITA BISHTMother's Name     
GOVIND S. BISHTFather's Name      
PARTH BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

22Roll No.

171 190

2.00 3.00 6.002.00 13.00 4.00 11.00 21.00HINDI EE 3.00 3.00
4.00 3.00 4.002.00 13.00 4.00 27.00 37.00ENGLISH DE 3.00 3.00
4.00 2.00 12.002.00 20.00 4.00 26.00 37.00MATHEMATICS DE 3.00 4.00
7.00 2.00 9.002.00 20.00 5.00 26.00 37.00SCIENCE DE 3.00 3.00
2.00 3.00 14.002.00 21.00 4.00 27.00 37.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DE 3.00 3.00
2.00 3.00 10.003.00 18.00 4.00 17.00 27.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DE 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     34.33 D/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

230.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MUNNI CHILWALMother's Name     
RAM S. CHILWALFather's Name      
PRIYANKA CHILWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

23Roll No.

185 190

8.00 4.00 17.004.00 33.00 4.00 27.00 38.00HINDI DD 4.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 12.003.00 23.00 4.00 31.00 43.00ENGLISH C2E 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 14.003.00 24.00 4.00 26.00 38.00MATHEMATICS DE 4.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 26.003.00 38.00 6.00 30.00 44.00SCIENCE C2D 4.00 4.00
2.00 4.00 19.003.00 28.00 4.00 27.00 39.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DE 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 20.004.00 33.00 5.00 20.00 32.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C2 4.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 21.000.00 21.00 0.00 21.00 21.00GK. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 27.00 27.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     42.09 C2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

282.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BEENA DEVIMother's Name     
KAMALA KANT BHATTFather's Name      
RASHMI BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

24Roll No.

182 190

7.00 5.00 39.002.00 53.00 5.00 40.00 53.00HINDI C1C1 4.00 4.00
6.00 5.00 32.003.00 46.00 7.00 49.00 65.00ENGLISH B2C2 5.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 27.004.00 39.00 4.00 29.00 41.00MATHEMATICS C2D 4.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 29.004.00 45.00 6.00 26.00 40.00SCIENCE DC2 4.00 4.00
2.00 5.00 38.003.00 48.00 8.00 27.00 45.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C2 5.00 5.00
5.00 4.00 21.004.00 34.00 4.00 20.00 33.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C2 5.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 18.00 18.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     46.57 C2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

312.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DEEPA GHANELAMother's Name     
HARENDRA S. GHANELAFather's Name      
SACHITRA GHANELAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

25Roll No.

179 190

2.00 3.00 18.003.00 26.00 4.00 28.00 42.00HINDI C2E 5.00 5.00
5.00 5.00 16.003.00 29.00 7.00 56.00 72.00ENGLISH B1E 5.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 27.003.00 40.00 4.00 39.00 53.00MATHEMATICS C1D 5.00 5.00
3.00 3.00 34.004.00 44.00 7.00 48.00 64.00SCIENCE B2C2 4.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 20.003.00 35.00 4.00 27.00 41.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2D 5.00 5.00
2.00 4.00 18.003.00 27.00 5.00 18.00 32.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2D 5.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 30.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     52.39 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

351.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BEENA BAROLAMother's Name     
SURESH CH. BAROLAFather's Name      
SANDEEP BAROLAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

26Roll No.

190 190

10.00 5.00 77.005.00 97.00 10.00 78.00 98.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 10.00 77.00 97.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 76.005.00 96.00 9.00 77.00 96.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.005.00 100.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.005.00 98.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 48.005.00 68.00 10.00 48.00 68.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 50.000.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 49.000.00 49.00 0.00 49.00 49.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     98.21 A1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

658.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

JANKI KATHAYATMother's Name     
ANAND SINGH KATHAYATFather's Name      
TANISHA KATHAYATStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

27Roll No.

186 190

4.00 5.00 28.004.00 41.00 5.00 35.00 48.00HINDI C2C2 4.00 4.00
8.00 5.00 35.003.00 51.00 7.00 57.00 72.00ENGLISH B1C1 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 24.004.00 36.00 5.00 28.00 41.00MATHEMATICS C2D 4.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 54.005.00 74.00 6.00 45.00 60.00SCIENCE C1B1 4.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 34.003.00 48.00 9.00 32.00 50.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C2 4.00 5.00
5.00 3.00 27.004.00 39.00 6.00 22.00 36.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1C1 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 21.000.00 21.00 0.00 22.00 22.00GK. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 29.000.00 29.00 0.00 30.00 30.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     53.58 C1/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

359.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

NEEMA BARGALIMother's Name     
NAIN S. BARGALIFather's Name      
TARUN BARGALIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

28Roll No.

163 190

9.00 5.00 56.004.00 74.00 5.00 60.00 75.00HINDI B1B1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 33.004.00 50.00 8.00 67.00 85.00ENGLISH A2C2 5.00 5.00
6.00 5.00 29.004.00 44.00 4.00 30.00 43.00MATHEMATICS C2C2 5.00 4.00
9.00 5.00 58.004.00 76.00 6.00 51.00 67.00SCIENCE B2B1 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 60.005.00 77.00 6.00 64.00 80.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 34.004.00 52.00 6.00 27.00 43.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 31.000.00 31.00 0.00 31.00 31.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 26.000.00 26.00 0.00 27.00 27.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     67.31 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

451.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MAMTA BISHTMother's Name     
GHANSHYAM S. BISHTFather's Name      
YAMINI BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

29Roll No.

189 190

10.00 5.00 73.005.00 93.00 9.00 73.00 92.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 67.005.00 86.00 10.00 70.00 90.00ENGLISH A2A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 51.005.00 70.00 5.00 54.00 69.00MATHEMATICS B2B2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 75.005.00 95.00 7.00 68.00 85.00SCIENCE A2A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 76.005.00 95.00 8.00 71.00 89.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 46.005.00 66.00 7.00 35.00 52.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 40.00 40.00GK. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 31.000.00 31.00 0.00 32.00 32.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     81.94 A2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

549.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DAYA QUARELYMother's Name     
DEVENDRA SINGH QUARELYFather's Name      
YUVRAJ QUARELYStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

30Roll No.

186 190

4.00 2.00 57.005.00 68.00 6.00 60.00 75.00HINDI B1B2 4.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 22.003.00 35.00 8.00 63.00 80.00ENGLISH B1D 4.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 45.004.00 64.00 8.00 60.00 77.00MATHEMATICS B1B2 4.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 36.005.00 55.00 9.00 0.00 19.00SCIENCE EC1 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 44.004.00 60.00 9.00 46.00 64.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C1 4.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 30.005.00 48.00 9.00 25.00 43.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B2 4.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 23.000.00 23.00 0.00 28.00 28.00GK. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 33.000.00 33.00 0.00 35.00 35.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     62.84 B2/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

421.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

V A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BHAWANA RAIKWALMother's Name     
MOHAN SINGHFather's Name      
YUVRAJ RAIKWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

31Roll No.

177 190

1.00 4.00 14.003.00 22.00 4.00 24.00 35.00HINDI DE 4.00 3.00
2.00 2.00 3.002.00 9.00 6.00 34.00 47.00ENGLISH C2E 4.00 3.00
6.00 3.00 13.002.00 24.00 4.00 26.00 37.00MATHEMATICS DE 4.00 3.00
3.00 4.00 16.003.00 26.00 5.00 27.00 39.00SCIENCE DE 4.00 3.00
1.00 3.00 17.002.00 23.00 4.00 27.00 37.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DE 3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 16.003.00 27.00 4.00 17.00 27.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DD 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 17.00 17.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     38.21 D/ 670.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VI 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

256.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date


